
Clear Oily Liquid
Slight Bland Odor
Iodine Value
Saponification Value
Color Gardner
C14 & Lower
GLC Determination, C16
GLC Determination, C18
GLC Determination, C18:1
GLC Determination, C18:2
GLC Determination, C18:3 & Higher

GLC Determination, C16:1

Unsaponifiable matter
Free Fatty Acids

Aceite de Arroz Ref
10300403
17227052020
323612
01 Feb 20
01 Feb 22

Pass
Pass
99.00 to 112.00
181.0 to 195.0

0.0 to 8.0
0.0 to 2.0
13.0 to 23.0
0.0 to 5.0
37.0 to 47.0

33.0 to 43.0
0.0 to 4.0
0.0 to 1.0
0.0 to 3.0
0.0 to 0.2

Pass

Pass

104.20
193.8

3.5
0.0
14.0 %
2.3 %

43.7 %
37.2 %
0.0 %

0.1 %

0.5
0.1

CRPO210003

22 Mar 21

LTM001
LTM002
LTM103
LTM104
LTM120
LTM122E1

LTM122G

LTM122I

LTM122J

LTM122K

LTM122L2

LTM122S

LTM134
LTM173

Vantage Specialty Chemicals

Tests

Product Name:

Product Code:
Lot Number:
Vantage Sales Order:
Manufactured Date:
Retest Date:
Quantity Shipped:

Limits Result

Customer Name:

Customer Product Code:
Customer Product Name:

Customer Order Number:
Certification Date:

Test Method
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Aceite de Arroz Refinado


