

FICHA TÉCNICA

Aceite de Arroz Refinado

Product Name: Aceite de Arroz Ref

Product Code: 10300403 Customer Name: Vantage Specialty Chemicals

Lot Number: 17227052020 Customer Product Code: Vantage Sales Order: 323612 Customer Product Name:

Manufactured Date: 323612 Customer Product Nam

On Feb 20

Retest Date: 01 Feb 22 Customer Order Number: CRPO210003 Quantity Shipped: Certification Date: 22 Mar 21

Tests	Limits	Result	Test Method
Clear Oily Liquid	Pass	Pass	LTM001
Slight Bland Odor	Pass	Pass	LTM002
Todine Vatue	99.00 to 112.00	104.20	LTM103
Saponification Value	181.0 to 195.0	193.8	LTM104
Color Gardner	0.0 to 8.0	3.5	LTM120
C14 & Lower	0.0 to 2.0	0.0	LTM122E1
GLC Determination, C16	13.0 to 23.0	14.0 %	LTM122G
GLC Determination, C18	0.0 to 5.0	2.3 %	LTM122I
GLC Determination, C18:1	37.0 to 47.0	43.7 %	LTM122J
GLC Determination, C18:2	33.0 to 43.0	37.2 %	LTM122K
GLC Determination, C18:3 & Higher	0.0 to 4.0	0.0 %	LTM122L2
GLC Determination, C16:1	0.0 to 1.0	0.1 %	LTM122S
Unsaponifiable matter	0.0 to 3.0	0.5	LTM134
Free Fatty Acids	0.0 to 0.2	0.1	LTM173